



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4734 of 2025

Rekha Devi

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Shri Prakash Dwivedi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Harsh Vardhan Pandey

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

1. Learned counsel for the revisionist states that he has filed rejoinder affidavit in the registry today but the same is not on record.
2. Office to trace out the same and place it on record by the next date.
3. List this case on 8th April, 2026 as fresh.

March 20, 2026
Sushil/-

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)